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Helmut Steinfels GmbH & Co. KG

Your dealer for 2nd-hand machinery for the wire and fastener industry

22844 Norderstedt - Oststrasse 22 - Telefon +49 (0) 40 5226013 - Telefax +49 (0) 40 526 79 0 78
E-Mail: sale@steinfels-kg.de - Web: www.steinfels-kg.de

Ball and roller headers

Offer number

M22E/7816
M22L/5939
M22L/5938

Make
NATIONAL

HILGELAND
HILGELAND

Bolt head forging machines

Boltmakers

Offer number

M10E/8122
M10E/8117
M10E/8116
M10E/8096
M10E/8073
M10L/8018
M10E/7352
M10E/6434
M10E/6433
M10E/7350
M10E/7339
M10E/7338
M10E/7334
M10E/7359
M10E/7915
M10U/7872
M101/6298

M10E/7225

Sorry!! temorary no machines available! In any case you can make here an inquiry

Make

NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
SACMA
NATIONAL
SACMA
SACMA
SACMA
SACMA
NATIONAL KAYSER
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
MALMEDIE
NEDSCHROEF
NATIONAL

Cold nut formers

Offer number

M30E/8180
M30U/8149
M30E/6407
M30E/6408
M30E/7762
M301/6010

M301/6009

M30E/7382
M30E/5679

Counting and packing machines

file:///C:/Users/akhbary/Desktop/steinfels_fastener_list.html

Make

NATIONAL KAYSER
NATIONAL KAYSER
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL

Sorry!! temorary no machines available! In any case you can make here an inquiry

Type

CH1KK
CH1KK

Constr. year

1980
1974
1974

Type

M20 S2 LS
BM1/2
BM20
SP27

8L4

SP37
SP27EL
SP27
SP27

10L4

8L4

6L4

5L4

583

BMS No.10
QPBAG61
HPT2

5L4

Type
M12

M12
CNF1/4
CNF1/4
M20 S2
3/8 S2
M5/16-S2
CNF3/4
3/8-S2

Constr. year

90er

1970
1970
1980
1986/2013
1984/05/18
1990
1989
1989
1977
1977/2019
1977
1977

1991
1971
2015
2008

Constr. year

1980
1970
1977
1987
1980
1988
1989
1970

4-10 mm
3-8 mm

3-8 mm

(1]
25,4 mm

15 mm
22 mm
10,5 mm
13,5 mm
6-15 mm
10.5 mm
10,5 mm
10,5 mm
8-16 mm
12 mm
10 mm
6-8 mm
8 mm
17mm
6-10 mm
8 mm

8,7 mm

12 mm
12 mm

6 mm

6 mm
12-20mm
13,5 mm
10 mm
32 mm
12 mm

6,5 mm

Working range
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https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/kugel-rollenpressen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m22e7816-national-320/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m22l5939-hilgeland-ch1kk/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m22l5938-hilgeland-ch1kk/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/bolzenkopfschmiedemaschinen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/boltmakers/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e8122-national-m20-s2-ls/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e8117-national-bm1-2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e8116-national-bm20/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e8096-sacma-sp27/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e8073-national-8l4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10l8018-sacma-sp37/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e7352-sacma-sp27el/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e6434-sacma-sp27/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e6433-sacma-sp27/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e7350-national-kayser-10l4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e7339-national-8l4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e7338-national-6l4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e7334-national-5l4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e7359-national-5s3/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e7915-national-bms-no-10/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10u7872-malmedie-qpba61/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10i6298-nedschroef-hpt2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m10e7225-national-5l4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/kaltmutternpressen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m30e8180-national-kayser-m12/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m30u8149-national-kayser-m12/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m30e6407-national-cnf1-4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m30e6408-national-cnf1-4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m30e7762-national-m20-s2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m30i6010-national-3-8-s2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m30i6009-national-m5-16-s2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m30e7382-national-cnf3-4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m30e5679-national-3-8-s2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/verpackungs-und-zahlmaschinen/
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Cylindrical thread rolling machines

Offer number

M24E/8169
M24E/8130
M24E/8124
M24U/7999
M24E/7991
M241/7800

M24E/7799
M24E/7798
M24U/7765
M24E/7751
M24E/7617
M241/7385

M24L/6911

M24E/6908

Make

ORT

SENY

ORT
GOVAMA
WMW
PEE-WEE
PEE-WEE
ORT

WMW
WMW
ESCOFIER
BAD DUBEN
PEE-WEE
WMW

Double blow headers

Offer number

MOGE/8176
MO061/8066

MO061/8068

MO6L/6990
MO6L/8006
MOGE/8136
MO06L/8132
MOGE/8121
MO061/8109

MO6L/8099
MOG6E/8090
MO6L/8075
MO061/8074

MO061/8045

MO061/8000

MO6L/7997
MO06L/7045
MOGE/7358
MO6E/6402
MOGE/7331
MOGE/7956
MOGE/7955
MOGE/7953
MOG6E/7952
MOGE/7947
MOGE/7945
MOGE/7944
MO6E/7922
MOGE/7921
MO6L/7877
MOGE/7831
MOGE/7768

Make

HILGELAND
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
SALVI
NATIONAL
HILGELAND
SALVI
HILGELAND
NATIONAL
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
NATIONAL
SALVI

ASAHI OKUMA
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
HILGELAND-ZOM
SALVI

SALVI

SALVI

SALVI
NATIONAL
SOMAVIS/SIMA
NATIONAL-KAYSER
SACMA
SACMA
NAKASHIMADA
HILGELAND
HILGELAND

Type
RP90
D-14 EC
3RP10
3R-9
UPW63
P20U
P20G
3RP21
UPWG63
UPWS-25
VIP240
PRX 32 E
IV SOMD9
UPW50

Type
CH5
CH4MHA
CH2KHA
CHOOKH
476SV
M810 HSLS
CH1SHA
TP2/CL
HC5-40
1012LSDSSD
CH3
CH3LA
C2AZ
CH4KHA
51MS
RF/SV
AOS10
CH4MHA
CH7
CH1KH
RF873L
RF873L
635RF
RFLM
No5

P5L

M34
SP21
SP21
MHO05
CH3L
CH2KH
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Constr. year

1992

1994
2013

1967
1985
1990

1983/2018

1982

1983/12

1998
1959
1964

Constr. year

1964
1976
1969/08
1969
1980
1980
1981
1975
1988
1969
1964
1976
1976
1970
1986
1977
1975
1977
1964
1987
1988
1986
1981
1975
1977
1978
1980
1980
1985
1996
1984
1968

7]

10 - 160mm
M2-M14
3-36 mm
8-40 mm
25-200 mm
5-75 mm
75mm
20-76 mm
150 mm
10-100 mm
150-320 mm
6-24 mm
1-55 mm
25-200 mm

7]

8-16 mm
8-10 mm
5-8mm
1-4 mm
2-4,76 mm
6-10 mm
6 mm

1-4 mm

5 mm
12mm
5-10 mm
5-10 mm
4-8 mm
6-12 mm
5 mm
0,8-3,0 mm
10 mm
6-12 mm
10-25 mm
3-6 mm

8 mm

8 mm
3-6,35 mm
1,3-3 mm
6 mm
2,6-6,4 mm
2-4 mm

8 mm

8 mm
0,5-2,5 mm
8-10 mm
4-8mm

Working range

90 to
40 kN
10 to
40 mm
63 to
20 to
20 to
21to
63 to
180 mm
240 t
16 to
18 to
50 to

Working range

20-160 mm
10-80 mm
10-40mm
20 mm

46 mm
114 mm
100 mm
40 mm

40 mm
100 mm
140 mm
10-150 mm
100 mm
110 mm
40 mm

25 mm

70 mm

80 mm
30-200 mm
10-30 mm
73 mm

73 mm
70(65) mm
32 mm

30 mm
6,4-60 mm
20 mm

80 mm

80 mm
0,5-12 mm
150 mm
35mm

300 mm
2mm
60 mm
1.75 mm
110 mm
160 mm
160 mm
54 mm
290 mm
8 mm
400 mm
200 mm
100 mm
250 mm

200 mm
125 mm
71mm
36 mm
60 mm
82 mm
130 mm

56 mm
125 mm
160 mm
180 mm
130 mm
60 mm
60 mm
37 mm
90 mm
125 mm
255 mm
59 mm
80 mm
90 mm
87 mm
45 mm
52 mm
80 mm
25 mm
105 mm
105 mm
2,5-18 mm
180 mm
65 mm
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https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/gewinderollmaschinen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24e8169-ort-rp90/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24e8130-seny-d-14-ec/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24e8124-ort-3rp10/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24u7999-govama-3r-9/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24e7991-wmw-upw63/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24i7800-pee-wee-p20u/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24e7799-pee-wee-p20g/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24e7798-ort-3rp21/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24u7765-wmw-upw63/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24e7751-wmw-upws-25/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24e7617-escofier-vip240/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24i7385-bad-dueben-prx-32-e/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24l6911-pee-wee-iv-somd9/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m24e6908-wmw-upw50/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/doppeldruckpressen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e8176-hilgeland-ch5/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i8066-hilgeland-ch4mha/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i8068-hilgeland-ch2kha/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l6990-hilgeland-ch00kh/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l8006-salvi-476sv/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e8136-national-m810-hsls/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l8132-hilgeland-ch1sha/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e8121-salvi-tp2-cl/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i8109-hilgeland-hc5-40/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l8099-national-1012lsdssd/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e8090-hilgeland-ch3/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l8075-hilgeland-ch3la/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i8074-hilgeland-c2az/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i8045-hilgeland-ch4kha/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i8000-national-51ms/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7997-salvi-rf-sv/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7045-asahi-okuma-aos10/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7358-hilgeland-ch4mha/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e6402-hilgeland-ch7/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7331-hilgeland-zom-ch1kh/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7956-salvi-rf873l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7955-salvi-rf873l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7953-salvi-635rf/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7952-salvi-rflm/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7947-national-no5/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7945-somavis-sima-p5l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7944-national-kayser-m34/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7922-sacma-sp21/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7921-sacma-sp21/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7877-nakashimada-mh05/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7831-hilgeland-ch3l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7768-hilgeland-ch2kh/
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Offer number Make
MO6L/7480 HEUER
MO6L/7735 HILGELAND
MO6L/7704 NATIONAL
MO6L/7593 PELTZER-EHLERS
MO6L/7570 HILGELAND
MO6L/7560 HILGELAND
MO6L/7535 KLOSE - NATIONAL
MO6L/7534 HILGELAND
MO061/6243 NATIONAL
MO061/7521 CHUN-zU
MO061/7520 CHUN-zU
MO061/6335 NAKASHIMADA
MO061/7205 CHUN zU
MO6L/7481 HEUER
MO6L/7479 HEUER
MO6L/7477 HEUER
MO6L/7476 HEUER
MO6L/6895 HILGELAND
MO061/7438 CHUN zU
MO061/7307 SALVI
MO06L/7298 HILGELAND
MO6L/7238 CHUN zU
MOB6E/7099 SALVI
MOG6E/6466 NATIONAL
MO6L/7122 WMW
MO06L/7123 WMW
MO061/7105 HILGELAND
MO06L/7022 KLOSE
MO06L/7013 NATIONAL-KAYSER
MO061/6991 HILGELAND
MO6L/6490 HILGELAND LIZ
MO6E/6186 GREENBAT
MO6E/6173 SACMA
MO06L/6059 HILGELAND Liz.
MO6L/6061 HILGELAND LIZ
MO06L/5923 HILGELAND LIZ
MO06L/5898 SALVI

Friction screw presses

Offer number Make
M46E/8156 BALCONI
Furnaces-Fastener

Offer number Make
M54E/8160 PROTEMAX
Heating plants

Offer number Make
M52L/8161 EIGENBAU

steinfels_fastener_list.html

Type Constr. year 9
DSL6 1978 3-6 mm
CHOOKHAL 1976 1-4 mm
M20LS 1970 10-20 mm
DKP16 1972 18 mm
CH1L 1959 3-6 mm
CH2LAZ 1978 4-8 mm
MTHL 8 1984 4-8 mm
CH3 1984 5-10 mm
31LS 1980 2-4 mm
CH-5L 1990 5 mm
CH-6L 1992 3-6,35mm
H20A 1980 6 mm
COH 10-L 1997 10 mm
DSL4 1985 2-4 mm
DL6 1974 3-6 mm
DM5LS 1972 2-5,2 mm
DM5LS 1971 3-6,2 mm
CHOK 1964 2-5 mm
CHe6LL 1995 6,35 mm
635 1972 3-6,35 mm
CHeVv 1972 10-20 mm
CH20S 1997 20mm
780/SV 1986 3-6,35 mm
M68HSDSSD 1968 8 mm
PAZM4 1960 2-4 mm
PKXEM®6 1957 6 mm
CH1L 1965/76 3-6 mm
DPL9 1978 9 mm
M8LSDSSD 8 mm
CH1 1960 3-6,5 mm
CH2 1983 4-8 mm
NO8 LS 1973 10-26 mm
SPO1 1975 2-4 mm
CHOOKHA 1981 1-4 mm
CHOOKHA 1980 1-4 mm
CH4A 1981 6-12 mm
476SV 1977 2-4,76 mm

Type Constr. year (%]

MT 1998 50 to
Type Constr. year (]
1431 1999 200 mm

Type Constr. year 7]
3-6mm 1990 3-6 mm
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Working range
35-120 mm
25 mm
150 mm
180 mm
6-60 mm
8-100 mm
165 mm
140 mm
8-50 mm
51 mm
8-64 mm
50 mm
440 mm
100 mm
75 mm
120 mm
120 mm
25 mm
128 mm
70(65) mm
180 mm
150 mm
80 mm

45 mm

40 mm

40 mm
6-60 mm
100 mm
100 mm
9-55 mm
8-80 mm
38-305 mm
35 mm

20 mm

20 mm
130 mm

46 mm

Working range

675 mm

Working range

1050°

146 mm
39 mm
200 mm
220 mm
75 mm
120 mm
200 mm
160 mm
12-60 mm
69 mm
89 mm
70 mm
445 mm
117 mm
100 mm
146 mm
146 mm
37 mm
146 mm
87 mm
230 mm
195 mm
97 mm
60 mm
50 mm
50 mm
75 mm
120 mm
120 mm
65mm
110 mm
350 mm
50 mm
36 mm
36 mm
170 mm

60 mm

240x180x500

Working range
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https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7480-heuer-dsl6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7735-hilgeland-ch00khal/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7704-national-m20ls/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7593-peltzer-ehlers-dkp16/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7570-hilgeland-ch1l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7560-hilgeland-ch2laz/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7535-klose-national-mthl-8/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7534-hilgeland-ch3/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i6243-national-31-ls/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i7521-chun-zu-ch-5l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i7520-chun-zu-ch-6l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i6335-nakashimada-h20a/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i7205-chun-zu-c0h-10-l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7481-heuer-dsl4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7479-heuer-dl6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7477-heuer-dm5ls/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7476-heuer-dm5ls/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l6895-hilgeland-ch0k/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i7438-chun-zu-ch6ll/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i7307-salvi-635/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7298-hilgeland-ch6v/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7238-chun-zu-ch20s/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e7099-salvi-780-sv/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e6466-national-m68hsdssd/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7122-wmw-pazm4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7123-wmw-pkxem6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i7105-hilgeland-ch1l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7022-klose-dpl9/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l7013-national-kayser-m8lsdssd/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06i6991-hilgeland-ch1/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l6490-hilgeland-liz-ch2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e6186-greenbat-no8-ls/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06e6173-sacma-sp01/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l6059-hilgeland-liz-ch00kha/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l6061-hilgeland-liz-ch00kha/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l5923-hilgeland-liz-ch4a/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m06l5898-salvi-476sv/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/spindelpressen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m46e8156-balconi-mt/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/ofen-schrauben/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m54e8160-protemax-1431/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/erwarmungsanlagen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m52l8161-eigenbau-3-6mm/
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Hobbing presses
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Sorry!! temorary no machines available! In any case you can make here an inquiry

Hot nut formers

Offer number

M32E/8184
M32U/8150
M32E/7125

Make

HATEBUR ORIGINAL

NEDSCHROEF
HATEBUR COPY

Hot thread rolling machines

Sorry!! temorary no machines

Misc. machines-Fastener

Offer number Machinetype

M60L/8181

M601/8172

MGOE/8143
M60L/8138
M60L/8137
M60L/8111

M601/8106

M60L/8050
M60L/8051

M60L/8047
M60L/7996
M60L/7988
M60L/7825
M60L/7824
M60L/7599
M60L/7597
M60L/7425
M60L/7311

M60L/7050
M60L/6159

conveying belt

screw washing machine
screw washing machine
conveying belt
conveying belt

decoiler (motorized)
screw washing machine
decoiler (motorized)
decoiler (motorized)
decoiler (motorized)

conveying belt

regrinding machine for teeth of saws

conveying belt
conveying belt
conveying belt

conveying belt

crankshaft for Hilgeland COLH

conveying belt
compressor

conveying belt

Noise protection cabin

Type
AMP30 1966
MW53 1995
AMP20 1990

Constr. year

9

64 mm
M20-M33
14-25 mm

Working range

56 mm
41 mm

32 mm

available! In any case you can make here an inquiry

Make Type 7]
GEPE 150 150 mm
BONFIGLIO 457961006 800 It
CABER IMPIANTI  649-C 340 It
FOND METALL 4806 200 mm
FOND METALL 4804 200 mm
LATOUR 1000 1000mm
TECNOFIRMA 500 kg/Std
HACK MBH6 1000mm
HACK MBH6 1000mm
LATOUR 1000 1000mm
ANGOR AMH SDI 200 mm
TEMPO ASG 200A 20-400 mm
MAYFRAN 21/2 280 mm
GOSSLING 207 300 mm
FELDPAUSCH 1691-AF14 400 mm
KLIRO COLH 150 mm
HILGELAND COLH 3-6 mm
BILWINCO AISI 304 250 mm
COMPAIR CYCLON 337 7,5 bar
KLIRO 100 1

Working range
330x48x127cm

170 mm
1000 kg/h

300 mm
300 mm
1000kg

1000kg
1000kg
1000kg
200 mm
150 mm
320 mm
350 mm
600 mm
150 mm
60 mm
4-27 mm

100 mm

Sorry!! temorary no machines available! In any case you can make here an inquiry

Nut tappers

Offer number Make
M341/8183 SNOW
M34L/8163 NUTAP
M34U/7823 NUTAP
M34E/7822 NUTAP
M34E/7506 NUTAP
M34E/7492 STREICHER
M34L/6890 NUTAP

Type Constr. year
HT3 1990
MAS20-NV 1977/2018
MAS14 1980

MAS14 1980

MAG33 1989
TS30SP 1988

MA5 1980

Other machines for nut production

Sorry!! temorary no machines available! In any case you can make here an inquiry
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1,6 - 30mm
12-20mm
M6-M14
M6-M14
M16-M33
M20-M33
M25-M52

64 mm
32-53 mm

35 mm

170x77x137cm
170x77x137cm

50 mm

50 mm

50 mm

50 mm
117x50x140cm
32 mm
377x75x197
200x125x218
220x80x220cm
150x50x160cm
77 mm
30x576x445cm

25x175x120cm

Working range

70-140
27 mm
27 mm

6-250
6-250
65

40
5-10
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https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/einsenkpressen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/warmutternpressen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m32e8184-hatebur-original-amp30/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m32u8150-nedschroef-mw53/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m32e7125-hatebur-copy-amp20/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/warm-gewindewalzen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/verschiedene-schrauben/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l8181-gepe-150/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60i8172-bonfiglio-457961006/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60e8143-caber-impianti-649-c/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l8138-fond-metall-4806/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l8137-fond-metall-4804/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l8111-latour-1000/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60i8106-tecnofirma/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l8050-hack-mbh6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l8051-hack-mbh6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l8047-latour-1000/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l7996-angor-amh-sdi/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l7988-tempo-asg-200a/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l7825-mayfran-2-1-2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l7824-goessling-207/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l7599-feldpausch-1691-af14/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l7597-kliro-c0lh/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l7425-hilgeland-c0lh/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l7311-bilwinco-aisi-304/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l7050-compair-cyclon-337/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m60l6159-kliro-100/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/larmschutzhauben/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/mutterngewindeschneidmaschinen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m34i8183-snow-ht3/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m34l8163-nutap-mas20-nv/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m34u7823-nutap-mas14/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m34e7822-nutap-mas14/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m34e7506-nutap-mag33/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m34e7492-streicher-ts30sp/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m34l6890-nutap-ma5/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/sonstige-maschinen-fur-die-mutternfertigung/
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Pointing machines

Offer number

MO04L/8170
MO04L/8159
MO04L/8158
MO4E/8123
MO4E/8119
MO4E/7990
MO4E/7342
MO04L/7695
MO041/7692

MO04L/7656
MO04L/7486
MO04L/7079
MO04L/6382
MO04L/5927
MO04L/5692
MO04L/4101

MO04L/4099
MO04L/4081

Make

HILGELAND
TAIHEI

TAIHEI
INGRAMATIC
HILGELAND
TAIHEI
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
SASPI
PELTZER-EHLERS
HILGELAND
INGRAMATIC
HILGELAND LIZ
INGRAMATIC
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
HILGELAND

Pre-drawing machines

Offer number

M38L/8167
M38L/8146
M381/8059

M38E/7910
M38L/7658
M38L/7659
M38L/7611

M381/6897

M38L/7258
M38L/6998
M38L/7004

Make

RMG
BREITENBACH
TECNO IMPIANTI
TECNO IMPIANTI
RMG

RMG

TECNO IMPIANTI
RMG

RMG

RMG

RMG

steinfels_fastener_list.html

Pre-straightening and infeed units

Offer number

M40L/7176

Rivet headers

Offer number
M20E/7414
M20L/6436
M20L/5846

Make
KOCH

Make
MORONI
SALVI
SALVI

Single blow headers

Offer number

M12E/8142
M12L/6236
M12L/6389

Make
NATIONAL
HILGELAND
HILGELAND

Type Constr. year 9
PN2 1980/19 4-8 mm
THP-11L 1994 6,0 mm
THP-11L 1989 6,0 mm
SMP14 1997 5-14 mm
PN2 2000 4-8 mm
THP-21L 1991 2,9-6,3 mm
PN6 1977 8-22 mm
PN4 1987 6-12 mm
PN6 1963 8-20 mm
PN4 1960 6-12 mm
NBAM-16 1975 16 mm
PN4 1969 6-12 mm
PA3 1977 4-8 mm
PN5 1988 8-16 mm
PA2 1976 1,7-6,4 mm
PN1 1964 2-6 mm
PN1 1968 2-6 mm
PN1 1966 2-6 mm
Type Constr. year 1]
67-0751-67 1996 11 mm
VZ45/521.2376 1997 16,5 mm
SKP 8 1980 3-8 mm
SKP18 1990 18 mm
56-0776-85 1986 8 mm
45-0554-01 1991 8 mm
SKP6 1997 2 -6 mm
45-0564-88 1990 8 mm
T67-20121-67 1987 11 mm
34-0372-75E 1988 6,4 mm
34-0260-01KR 1988 6,4 mm
Type Constr. year 9
KAM20 1979 8-20 mm
Type Constr. year 7]
MB764 1990 4,8 mm
RF/SV 1974 0,8-3,0 mm
476SV 1977 2-5mm
Type Constr. year (7]
M68 1974 8 mm
CHOOKE 1977 1-4 mm
CHOOKEA 1970 1-4 mm
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Working range
100 mm
12-75 mm
12-75 mm
20-140 mm
100 mm
13-200 mm
20-180 mm
12-130 mm
20-180 mm
12-130 mm
25 -160 mm
12-130 mm
40-110 mm
15-100 mm
4,5-75 mm
5-50 mm
5-50 mm
5-50 mm

Working range

11 mm
600 N/mm
600 mm
22 m/min
19 m/min
22 m/min
15 m/min
21 m/min
30 m/min
19 m/min

15 m/min

Working range

225
640
640
70-200
225
320

90

150
max.100
150
110
150
600

67
1000
180
180
180

9,4 mm

20 m/min
18 mm
9,5 mm
9,5 mm
8 mm

8 mm

11 mm
6,4 mm

6,4 mm

Working range

60 mm
30 mm

45 mm

260
25 mm
470

Working range

35 mm
20 mm

20 mm

60 mm
39 mm

39 mm
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https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/bolzenanspitz-und-kuppmaschinen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l8170-hilgeland-pn2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l8159-taihei-thp-11l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l8158-taihei-thp-11l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04e8123-ingramatic-smp14/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04e8119-hilgeland-pn2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04e7990-taihei-thp-21l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04e7342-hilgeland-pn6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l7695-hilgeland-pn4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04i7692-hilgeland-pn6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l7656-saspi-pn4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l7486-peltzer-ehlers-nbam-16/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l7079-hilgeland-pn4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l6382-ingramatic-pa3/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l5927-hilgeland-liz-pn5/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l5692-ingramatic-pa2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l4101-hilgeland-pn1/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l4099-hilgeland-pn1/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m04l4081-hilgeland-pn1/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/vorziehgerate/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m38l8167-rmg-67-0751-67/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m38l8146-breitenbach-vz45-521-2376/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m38i8059-tecno-impianti-skp-8/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m38e7910-tecno-impianti-skp18/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m38l7658-rmg-56-0776-85/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m38l7659-rmg-45-0554-01/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m38l7611-tecno-impianti-skp6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m38i6897-rmg-45-0564-88/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m38l7258-rmg-t67-20121-67/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m38l6998-rmg-34-0372-75e/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m38l7004-rmg-34-0260-01kr/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/vorrichtgerate/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m40l7176-koch-kam20/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/nietenpressen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m20e7414-moroni-mb764/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m20l6436-salvi-rf-sv/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m20l5846-salvi-476sv/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/eindruckpressen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m12e8142-national-m68/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m12l6236-hilgeland-ch00ke/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m12l6389-hilgeland-ch00kea/
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Slotting machines

Offer number

M181/8082
M181/8081
M18L/7551
M18L/7538
M18L/6138

Make

MENN
MENN
MENN
MENN
GREFE

Type
KS5
KS8
KS5
KS8

Spring washer production machines

Sorry!! temorary no machines available! In any case you can make here an inquiry

Thread cutting machines

steinfels_fastener_list.html

Constr. year

1975
1990
1967/13
1981
1965

9

1,7-6 mm
1,7-10mm
1,7-6 mm
1,7-10mm
6 mm

Working range
3-50 mm

3-105 mm

3-50 mm

3-105 mm

25 mm

Sorry!! temorary no machines available! In any case you can make here an inquiry

Thread rolling machines

Offer number

M14E/8186
M14E/8187
M141/8008

M141/8141

M14L/8133
M14L/8127
M14L/8126
M14U/8097
M141/8080

M141/8079

M141/8078

M141/8076

M14L/8007
M14L/7985
M14E/7343
M14E/7361
M14E/7333
M14E/7964
M14E/7963
M14E/7962
M141/7943

M141/7913

M141/7803

M14L/7788
M14L/7747
M14L/7680
M14L/7679
M14E/7732
M14E/7681
M14E/7723
M14L/7638
M14L/7577
M14L/7576
M14L/7575
M14L/7552

Make

SACMA

CHUN ZU
MENN

SASPI
PELTZER-EHLERS
MENN

CHUN ZU
SAKAMURA
MENN

MENN

MENN

MENN

MENN

TLM
HILGELAND
PELTZER-EHLERS
HILGELAND
SASPI

TLM TORTONA
TLM TORTONA
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
MENN

MENN
HILGELAND
MENN

MENN
INGRAMATIC
HILGELAND
INGRAMATIC
SASPI

MENN

MENN

MENN

MENN

Type Constr. year
SR4 1980
SRM 20 2011
GW52 1977
GV-5-60 1997
NKW12-ST8 1971
GW63 1980
DPR-12 S 1997
SSR70 1975
GW51 1972
GW31 1970
GW31 1970
RW3 1973
GW32 1995/2018
RP4 1997
TR6 1977
NKW K24 1968
R2 1977
GV2 1982
RP8 1994
RP8 1997
TR4

ROL 1979
GW51 1965
GW23 1999
TR3L 1980
GW23 1995
GW23 2000
RP2/R 1983
SW2 1968
GR1 1980
GV3/20 1980
GW6 1960
GW6 1960
GW6 1960
GW62 1979
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7]

14-22 mm
M12-M20
2,5-6 mm
10,0-18 mm
6-12mm
3-8 mm
6-12 mm
M12-M22
2,6-5 mm
1,7-4 mm
1,7-4 mm
1,7-4 mm
1,6-4 mm
1,7-4 mm
10-20 mm
16-27 mm
4-8 mm
3-8 mm
3-8 mm
3-8 mm
6-12 mm
4 mm
2,6-5 mm
0,8-3 mm
5-10 mm
0,8-3 mm
0,5-3 mm
3-8 mm
8mm

6 mm
5-10 mm
3-8 mm
3-8 mm
3-8 mm

8 mm

Working range

160 mm
20-152 mm
80 mm

160 mm
95 mm

80 mm

100 mm
150 mm
60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

40 mm

50 mm

54 mm

180 mm
200 mm
80 mm

90 mm

90 mm

90 mm

130 mm
80 mm

60 mm

25 mm
200 mm
25 mm

25 mm

90 mm

80 mm

40 mm

100 mm
25-120 mm
25-120 mm
25-120 mm
100 mm

2000
1850
2000
1850
100

95 mm
20-75 mm
40 mm
100 mm
65mm
58 mm
95 mm
75 mm
40 mm
32 mm
32 mm
20 mm
30 mm
30 mm
100 mm
125 mm
50 mm
54 mm
5-50 mm
5-50 mm
80 mm
40 mm
40 mm
20 mm
108 mm
20 mm
20 mm
45 mm
50 mm
20 mm
75 mm
60 mm
60 mm
60 mm

52 mm
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https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/schraubenkopf-schlitzmaschinen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m18i8082-menn-ks5/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m18i8081-menn-ks8/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m18l7551-menn-ks5/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m18l7538-menn-ks8/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m18l6138-grefe/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/federringherstellungsmaschinen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/gewindeschneidmaschinen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/gewindewalzen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e8186-sacma-sr4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e8187-chun-zu-srm-20/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14i8008-menn-gw52/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14i8141-saspi-gv-5-60/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l8133-peltzer-ehlers-nkw12-st8/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l8127-menn-gw63/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l8126-chun-zu-dpr-12-s/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14u8097-sakamura-ssr70/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14i8080-menn-gw51/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14i8079-menn-gw31/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14i8078-menn-gw31/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14i8076-menn-rw3/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l8007-menn-gw32/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7985-tlm-rp4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e7343-hilgeland-tr6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e7361-peltzer-ehlers-nkw-k24/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e7333-hilgeland-r2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e7964-saspi-gv2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e7963-tlm-tortona-rp8/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e7962-tlm-tortona-rp8/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14i7943-hilgeland-tr4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14i7913-hilgeland-r0l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14i7803-menn-gw51/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7788-menn-gw23/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7747-hilgeland-tr3l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7680-menn-gw23/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7679-menn-gw23/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e7732-ingramatic-rp2-r/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e7681-hilgeland-sw2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e7723-ingramatic-gr1/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7638-saspi-gv3-20/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7577-menn-gw6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7576-menn-gw6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7575-menn-gw6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7552-menn-gw62/
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Offer number

M141/7275

M14L/6864
M14L/7179
M14L/7148
M14E/7135
M14U/7118
M141/7114

M14L/7081

M14L/7080
M14L/6994
M14L/6959
M14L/6910
M14L/6907
M14L/6491

M14L/6458
M14L/6457
M14E/6188
M14L/6106
M14L/6003
M14L/6058
M14L/6057
M14L/6024

Make

MENN
INGRAMATIC
PELTZER-EHLERS
PELTZER-EHLERS
INGRAMATIC
PELTZER-EHLERS
MENN

HILGELAND
HILGELAND
MENN

HILGELAND
HILGELAND
MALMEDIE
HILGELAND
INGRAMATIC
INGRAMATIC
GREENBAT

SIMA

MENN-LIZ
MENN-LIZ.
MENN-LIZ.
MENN-LIZ.

steinfels_fastener_list.html

Type
GWe62
GR3
FWK6
NKWK8
RP2/R
NKW K24
GW22
TR4
TR3
RW3
TR4PN
TR4
AG13
TR6
GR2
RP1-RV
NO8
RAP11
GWe62
GWe62
GWe62
GW62

Thread rolling machines with manual feed

Sorry!! temorary no machines available! In any case you can make here an inquiry

Transfer headers

Offer number

MO08U/8171
MO081/8168
MO08L/8069
MO8L/8165
MO8E/8157
MO081/8151
MO081/8131
MO08L/8065
MO081/8113
M08U/8108
M08U/8107
M08U/8105
MO08L/8001
MO081/8013
MO081/8012
MO081/8004
MOB8E/6400
MO8E/7983
MO08U/7980
MO8E/7329
MOS8E/7958
MO08U/7423

Make

SAKAMURA
JERN YAO
KIESERLING
SACMA

SALVI
NAKASHIMADA
MULTIPRESS
MALMEDIE
SACMA

CHUN ZU
CHUN ZU
CHUN ZU
ASAHI OKUMA
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NAKASHIMADA
CHUN ZU
PELTZER-EHLERS
NAKASHIMADA
NATIONAL

Type
BPF525
JNP-19B5S
BG14S
SP25

246
PF860
MP410
K64
SP250
CBF-254S
CBF-134S
CBF-254L
ORH120
CF500
CF625
No89
1000-7
NP60
CBF-134S
GB35
NP80
750-7-6D-CF
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Constr. year

1974
1978
1979
1971
1977
1973
1976
1965
1962
1976
1975
1970
1970
1975
1975
1983
1973
1983
1989
1983
1989
1992

Constr. year

1984
1998
1984
1983/2006
1987/2013
1975

1981
1995
1991
1995
1997
1988
02016

1975
1977
1989
1995
1967
1994
1976

9 Working range
8 mm 100 mm 52 mm
6-12 mm 100 mm 60 mm
6 mm 10-50 mm 35 mm
8 mm 100 mm 55 mm
3-8 mm 90 mm 45 mm
16-27 mm 200 mm 125 mm
1-3 mm 15 mm 15 mm
6-12 mm 130 mm 80 mm
5-10 mm 8-105 mm 55 mm
1,7-4 mm 40 mm 20 mm
6-12 mm 130 mm 80 mm
6-12 mm 10-130 mm 60 mm
8-16 mm 150 mm 83 mm
8-20 mm 180 mm 100 mm
3-8 mm 75 mm 48 mm
2,5-6 mm 75 mm 42 mm
15-25 mm 297 mm 127 mm
6-12 mm 8-75 mm 75 mm
3-8 mm 100 mm 55 mm
3-8 mm 100 mm 55 mm
3-8 mm 100 mm 55 mm
3-8 mm 100 mm 55 mm
17} Working range
15 mm 5 6
22 mm 5 6
4-8 mm 4 5
6-12mm 4 5
2-8 mm 2 4
8 mm 2 4
10 mm 4 5
16-30 mm 4 5
10,5 mm 4 5
26 mm 4 5
15 mm 4 5
16-30 mm 4 5
14 mm 2 4
14 mm 5 6
16-19 mm 5 6
6-14mm 2 4
28 mm 6 7
3-7mm 2 4
15 mm 4 5
12-20 mm 4 5
10 mm 2 4
25 mm 6 7
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https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14i7275-menn-gw62/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6864-ingramatic-gr3/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7179-peltzer-ehlers-fwk6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7148-peltzer-ehlers-nkwk8/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e7135-ingramatic-rp2-r/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14u7118-peltzer-ehlers-nkw-k24/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14i7114-menn-gw22/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7081-hilgeland-tr4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l7080-hilgeland-tr3/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6994-menn-rw3/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6959-hilgeland-tr4pn/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6910-hilgeland-tr4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6907-malmedie-ag13/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6491-hilgeland-tr6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6458-ingramatic-gr2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6457-ingramatic-rp1-rv/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14e6188-greenbat-no8/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6106-sima-rap11/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6003-menn-liz-gw62/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6058-menn-liz-gw62/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6057-menn-liz-gw62/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m14l6024-menn-liz-gw62/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/handwalzen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/mehrstufenpressen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08u8171-sakamura-bpf525/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i8168-jern-yao-jnp-19b5s/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l8069-kieserling-bg14s/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l8165-sacma-sp25/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e8157-salvi-246/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i8151-nakashimada-pf860/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i8131-multipress-mp410/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l8065-malmedie-k64/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i8113-sacma-sp250/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08u8108-chun-zu-cbf-254s/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08u8107-chun-zu-cbf-134s/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08u8105-chun-zu-cbf-254l/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l8001-asahi-okuma-orh120/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i8013-national-cf500/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i8012-national-cf625/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i8004-national-no89/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e6400-national-1000-7/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7983-nakashimada-np60/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08u7980-chun-zu-cbf-134s/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7329-peltzer-ehlers-gb35/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7958-nakashimada-np80/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08u7423-national-750-7-6d-cf/
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Offer number

MO08U/7940
MO8E/7900
MOS8E/7901
MO8E/7899
MOS8E/7833
MO08l1/7705

MOS8E/7672
MO08l1/7667

MO08I/7663

MO08l1/7664

MOS8E/7662
MO8L/7646
MO8L/7533
MOS8E/7587
MO8L/7569
MO8L/7568
MO8L/7567
MO8L/7295
MO8E/7519
MO8L/7516
MO081/6932

MOS8E/7412
MO8E/7401
MOS8E/7310
MO8E/7120
MO8E/6242
MO081/6930

MO8L/7162
MO8E/7155
MOS8E/6461

Make

CHUN ZU
NATIONAL

SACMA

NATIONAL

SACMA
PELTZER-EHLERS
MALMEDIE
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL

SACMA
NAKASHIMADA
MORONI

OMEGA

OMEGA

OMEGA

HATEBUR
PELTZER-EHLERS
PELTZER-EHLERS
NATIONAL

FIDE

MALMEDIE
NATIONAL
LACHAUSSEE
SACMA
PELTZER-EHLERS
HILGELAND
MALMEDIE
SACMA

Trimming machines

Offer number

MO2E/7341
MO02L/7787
MO02L/7649
MO02L/7647
MO02L/7536
MO02L/7287
MO02L/6992
MO02E/6187

Wood screw milling machines

Offer number

M28L/8155
M28L/8154
M28L/8110
M281/7810
M281/7496
M28L/7640

Make

HILGELAND
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
PELTZER-EHLERS
HILGELAND
HILGELAND
GREENBAT

Make

TRANSCO
TRANSCO
RORSCHACH
TRANSCO
TRANSCO
RORSCHACH

steinfels_fastener_list.html

Type
CBF-254S
No56
SP140
No56
SP130
MM 3-5
QPB161
FX55M
625-5
750-6CF
500 CF
SP25
MST508
MB 764
122CL
123
122CL
AKP 4-5
GB3
GB1

CF750S1-6S5D

TF38
QPB131
1250 CF
712

SP22
GB35S
CF5AZ
QPB13
SP460WF

Type
ME6
ME2VM
ME4
ME2VSP
AAG10
ME2
ME2SP
NO8

Type
AUDREMA 8032
AUDREMA 8032
GF1

AUDREMA 8030
AUDREMA 8030
GF3

file:///C:/Users/akhbary/Desktop/steinfels_fastener_list.html

Constr. year

1991
1974
1980
1972
1985
1975
1971
1990
1966
1970
1975
1977
1998
2000
1989
1988
1989
1978/06
1975
1970
1979
1986
1971
1975
1984
1976
1972
1979
1987
1996

Constr. year

1977
1983
1965
1977
1962
1965
1965
1973

Constr. year

1980
1979
1975
1975
1980
1977

7]

26 mm
4-10 mm
8 mm
4-10 mm
8 mm

20 mm
16-26 mm
18 mm

19 mm
22 mm

14 mm
6-12mm
4-10 mm
5-8 mm
8,5 mm
8,5 mm
8,5 mm
20 mm
10- 18 mm
12 mm
25 mm
5-8 mm
8-20 mm
33,5 mm
6,5 mm

6 mm
12-20 mm
8-16 mm
5-16 mm

19 mm

7]

20 mm
2,2-8 mm
6-12 mm
M8

6-10 mm
2,6-8 mm
2,6-8 mm
10-25 mm

9

4-6 mm
4-6 mm
1,7-4 mm
4-6 mm
4-6 mm
3,5-10 mm

Working range

[&)]
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Working range

180 mm 100
6-40 mm 250
10-130 mm 150
6-80 mm 200
10-110 mm 75
6-80 mm 200
6-50 mm 260
305 mm 40
Working range
15-100 mm 45
15-100 mm 45
10-60 mm 22-63
15-100 mm 45
15-100 mm 45
150 mm 28
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https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08u7940-chun-zu-cbf-254s/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7900-national-no56/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7901-sacma-sp140/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7899-national-no56/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7833-sacma-sp130/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i7705-peltzer-ehlers-mm-3-5/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7672-malmedie-qpb161/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i7667-national-fx55m/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i7663-national-625-5/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i7664-national-750-6cf/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7662-national-500-cf/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l7646-sacma-sp25/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l7533-nakashimada-mst508/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7587-moroni-mb-764/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l7569-omega-122cl/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l7568-omega-123/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l7567-omega-122cl/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l7295-hatebur-akp-4-5/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7519-peltzer-ehlers-gb3/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l7516-peltzer-ehlers-gb1/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i6932-national-cf750s1-6s5d/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7412-fide-tf38/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7401-malmedie-qpb131/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7310-national-1250-cf/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7120-lachaussee-712/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e6242-sacma-sp22/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08i6930-peltzer-ehlers-gb35s/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08l7162-hilgeland-cf5az/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e7155-malmedie-qpb13/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m08e6461-sacma-sp460wf/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/abgratmaschinen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m02e7341-hilgeland-me6/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m02l7787-hilgeland-me2vm/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m02l7649-hilgeland-me4/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m02l7647-hilgeland-me2vsp/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m02l7536-peltzer-ehlers-aag10/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m02l7287-hilgeland-me2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m02l6992-hilgeland-me2sp/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m02e6187-greenbat-no8/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/verkauf/schrauben/holzschraubengewinde-frasmaschinen/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28l8155-transco-audrema-8032/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28l8154-transco-audrema-8032/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28l8110-rorschach-gf1/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28i7810-transco-audrema-8030/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28i7496-transco-audrema-8030/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28l7640-rorschach-gf3/
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Offer number

M28L/7009
M28L/6156
M28L/6883
M28L/5982
M28L/5978
M28L/5633

Make

RORSCHACH
RORSCHACH
RORSCHACH
RORSCHACH
RORSCHACH
RORSCHACH

Type
FA2
FA2
FA2
GF2
GF1
GF2

steinfels_fastener_list.html

Constr. year

1975

1968

1975

1970

1970

1970
Document date: 21.06.19

file:///C:/Users/akhbary/Desktop/steinfels_fastener_list.html

7]

4-6 mm
4-6 mm
4-6 mm
2-4 mm
4 mm

4-6 mm

Working range

15-100 mm
15-100 mm
15-100 mm
40 mm
30-40 mm
60-80 mm

45
45
45
47
63
47
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https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28l7009-rorschach-fa2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28l6156-rorschach-fa2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28l6883-rorschach-fa2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28l5982-rorschach-gf2/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28l5978-rorschach-gf1/
https://www.steinfels-kg.de/m28l5633-rorschach-gf2/

